
-150-

 B. 	         2666
long sleeve leotard has aN   
attached polyester chiffon  
print skirt with satin neck rosette.
	 Black 
*	Lt. Pink 
	 Purple

 A. 	             2665
pinched Front TANK LEOTARD HAS  
A coordinating print ATTACHED  
CHIFFON SKIRt WITH A 100% NYLON  
SO-SOFt TULLE UNDER LAYER.
Lt. Blue 
Lt. Pink 
Purple

Perfect Harmony is a collection of girls 100% Nylon leotards with attached 
100% Polyester chiffon skirts that every young dancer wears in her dreams. perfect harmony 

is in stock.
Girls:
*2-3 
3-4
4-6
6X-7
8-10
12-14

*Fabric shown may not be actual color representation.
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